OLD SCHOOL SNACKS

Mini Dim Sims (3) 3.20
Large Dim Sim 2.80
Chiko Roll 2.90
Mini Spring Roll (veg) 1.50
Large Spring Roll 2.80
Battered Sav 3.90
Kabana 3.00
Battered Seafood Stick 1.50
Seafood Bites (3) 270
Crumbed Crab Claw 170
Chicken Nuggets (3) 270
Battered Mussels (3) 2.90
Battered Oysters (6) 14.50
Fish Fingers (3) 5.50
Pineapple Fritter 2.20
QLD Barra or Prawn Spring Roll 3.00
SHARED EXTRAS
Oysters Kilpatric (6) 16.90
Salmon Arancini (4) 9.90
Chargrilled WA Octopus 24.90
Bug Sliders (each) 8.95
Spaghetti Marinara 29.90

HOUSEMADE SALADS & DESSERTS

Greek Salad
Caesar Salad
Asian Slaw
Seafood Salad
Pesto Pasta Salad
Superfood Salad

Waldorf Salad

Rice Pudding

Trifle

Selection of Greek Sweets
Tiramisu

*Please ask for our daily availability
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OUR STORY

Established in 1976, the Fish Factory
has been operating for over 40 years.
We pride ourselves on sourcing and
stocking a wide range of Australian
seafood for our customers whilst
supporting the local seafood industry.

All our fish is sustainably caught and we
source the majority of our seafood from
the pristine waters of Australia and
New Zealand.

Open seven days a week, our popular
bistro serves a wide range of mouth-
watering meals. We offer customers
both dine-in and takeaway options.
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TAKEAWAY
MENU

OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY TO SUNDAY
10AM - 8PM

A4
PH 07 3399 9888
355 Lytton Road, Morningside

www.fishfactory.com.au
@ﬂshfactorybrisbane n/fishfactorybrisbane




EVERYDAY FISH

Our fish comes traditional crumbed as standard.
Please add 80c for grilled, battered,
panko herb crumb or GF crumbed

Single  Combo
MULLET (QLD)
Qily flesh; medium-strong flavour. /50 e
COD (South African Hake)
White; large soft flakes; mild sweet flavour. 790 13.90
FLAKE (QLD)
White; firm, mild and sweet. 8.90 14.90
BARRAMUNDI (Coral Coast, Bowen QLD) 1.90 1790
Soft; moist flesh; sweet earthy flavour.
SEAPERCH (New Zealand)
White; firm flakes; succulent. 1190 1790
WHITING (Moreton Bay Sand Whiting QLD) 1.90 1790
White; small firm flakes; very mild flavour. ’ ’
SNAPPER (QLD)
White; firm to flaky, mild flavour. 13.90 19.90
ATLANTIC SALMON (Tasmania) Grilled 1290 1890

only. Pink; firm flakes; clean rich flavour.

DAILY FISH SPECIALS

PLEASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT OUR DAILY
FRESH FISH SPECIALS

OTHER SEAFOOD

Single  Combo
Salt & Pepper Calamari 11.90 17.90
Crumbed Calamari Rings (8) 7.90 13.90
Crumbed Sea Scallops (5) 12.90 18.90
Crumbed Aussie Prawn Cutlets (5) 13.90  19.90

ALL FISH COMBO MEALS INCLUDE CHIPS, SALAD &
A 375ML CAN OF SOFT DRINK OR 600ML WATER

VALUE MEALS

MINI CATCH FOR ONE
6 calamari rings, 3 fish fingers, 1 seafood stick, chips,
tartare sauce, 375ML Can or 600ML Water

FISHERMAN’S BASKET FOR ONE

4 calamari rings, 3 fish fingers, 2 prawn cutlets,
2 seafood bites, chips, tartare sauce,

375ML Can or 600ML Water

MIXED GRILL FOR ONE

2 bug halves, 2 grilled prawns, salt & pepper calamari,

2 sea scallops, chips, namjim sauce, 375ML Can or
600ML Water

FOUR COD PACK
4 cod, medium chips, tartare sauce

PLATTER FOR TWO
2 cod, 2 prawn cutlets, 8 calamari rings, chips, tartare
sauce, 2 x 375ML Cans or 600ML Waters

FAMILY PACK
8 calamari rings, 6 fish fingers, 6 prawn cutlets,
6 seafood bites, medium chips, tartare sauce

FAMILY FEAST
4 cod, 4 prawn cutlets, 8 calamari rings, 4 potato
scallops, medium chips, tartare sauce

KIDS MEALS

Chicken Strips & Chips plus Pop Top drink
Calamari & Chips plus Pop Top drink
Fish Fingers & Chips plus Pop Top drink

Fish Slider & Chips plus Pop Top drink

14.90

18.90

2490

29.90

31.90

39.90

54.95

8.90

8.90

8.90

8.90

ALL PRICES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINTING BUT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY

*ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR A SURCHARGE OF 15%

CHIPS

Junior
(1/2 scoop)

Regular Chips 3.50
Beer Battered Chips 3.90

Sweet Potato Chips

Regular
(1scoop)

4.50
4.90
5.90

Large
(2 scoops)

8.50
975

Homemade Potato Scallops (each) 1.50

BURGERS

CLASSIC

200g grain fed black Angus patty, toasted
turkish bun, caramelised onion, vine ripened
tomato, lettuce, smokey BBQ sauce, aioli

WORKS

200g grain fed Black Angus patty toasted
turkish bun, caramelised onion, vine ripened
tomato, beetroot, melted cheddar cheese,
grilled smokey bacon, fried egg, aioli,
smokey BBQ sauce

STEAK

150g MSA rib fillet, toasted turkish bun,
caramelised onion, vine ripened tomato,
lettuce, tomato chutney, smokey BBQ sauce

STEAK DELUXE

150g MSA rib fillet, toasted turkish bun,
caramelised onion, vine ripened tomato,
beetroot, lettuce, bacon, cheese, fried egg
tomato chutney, smokey BBQ sauce

CHICKEN

freshly panko crumbed chicken breast,
toasted turkish bun, vine ripened tomato,
lettuce, bacon, parmesan, caesar dressing

FISH

panko crumbed QLD Barramundi fillet,
toasted turkish bun, lettuce, housemade
tartare

BACON AND EGG
grilled bacon, toasted turkish bun, fried egg,
smokey BBQ sauce, aioli

10.90

12.90

12.90

15.90

10.90

10.90

8.90

Combo

15.50

17.50

17.50

20.50

15.50

15.50

13.50

ALL BURGER COMBO MEALS INCLUDE CHIPS &
A 375ML CAN OF SOFT DRINK OR 600ML WATER




