OLD SCHOOL SNACKS

Mini Dim Sims (3)	3.20
Large Dim Sim	2.80
Chiko Roll	2.90
Mini Spring Roll (veg)	1.50
Large Spring Roll	2.80
Battered Sav	3.90
Kabana	3.00
Battered Seafood Stick	1.50
Seafood Bites (3)	2.70
Crumbed Crab Claw	1.70
Chicken Nuggets (3)	2.70
Battered Mussels (3)	2.90
Battered Oysters (6)	14.50
Fish Fingers (3)	5.50
Pineapple Fritter	2.20
QLD Barra or Prawn Spring Roll	3.00

SHARED EXTRAS

Oysters Kilpatric (6)	16.90
Salmon Arancini (4)	9.90
Chargrilled WA Octopus	24.90
Bug Sliders (each)	8.95
Spaghetti Marinara	29.90

HOUSEMADE SALADS & DESSERTS

Greek Salad	Waldorf Salad
Caesar Salad	Rice Pudding
Asian Slaw	Trifle
Seafood Salad	Selection of Greek Sweets
Pesto Pasta Salad	Tiramisu
Superfood Salad	*Please ask for our daily availability



OUR STORY

Established in 1976, the Fish Factory has been operating for over 40 years. We pride ourselves on sourcing and stocking a wide range of Australian seafood for our customers whilst supporting the local seafood industry.

All our fish is sustainably caught and we source the majority of our seafood from the pristine waters of Australia and New Zealand.

Open seven days a week, our popular bistro serves a wide range of mouthwatering meals. We offer customers both dine-in and takeaway options.





— fresh fish markets—

TAKEAWAY MENU

OPEN 7 DAYS

MONDAY TO SUNDAY 10AM - 8PM



PH 07 3399 9888 355 Lytton Road, Morningside www.fishfactory.com.au

@fishfactorybrisbane

fishfactorybrisbane

EVERYDAY FISH

Our fish comes traditional crumbed as standard. Please add 80c for grilled, battered, panko herb crumb or GF crumbed

	Single	Combo
MULLET (QLD) Oily flesh; medium-strong flavour.	7.50	13.50
COD (South African Hake) White; large soft flakes; mild sweet flavour.	7.90	13.90
FLAKE (QLD) White; firm, mild and sweet.	8.90	14.90
BARRAMUNDI (Coral Coast, Bowen QLD) Soft; moist flesh; sweet earthy flavour.	11.90	17.90
SEAPERCH (New Zealand) White; firm flakes; succulent.	11.90	17.90
WHITING (Moreton Bay Sand Whiting QLD) White; small firm flakes; very mild flavour.	11.90	17.90
SNAPPER (QLD) White; firm to flaky, mild flavour.	13.90	19.90
ATLANTIC SALMON (Tasmania) Grilled only. Pink; firm flakes; clean rich flavour.	12.90	18.90

DAILY FISH SPECIALS

PLEASE ASK OUR FRIENDLY STAFF ABOUT OUR DAILY FRESH FISH SPECIALS

OTHER SEAFOOD

	Single	Combo
Salt & Pepper Calamari	11.90	17.90
Crumbed Calamari Rings (8)	7.90	13.90
Crumbed Sea Scallops (5)	12.90	18.90
Crumbed Aussie Prawn Cutlets (5)	13.90	19.90

ALL FISH COMBO MEALS INCLUDE CHIPS, SALAD & A 375ML CAN OF SOFT DRINK OR 600ML WATER

VALUE MEALS

MINI CATCH FOR ONE 6 calamari rings, 3 fish fingers, 1 seafood stick, chips, tartare sauce, 375ML Can or 600ML Water	14.90
FISHERMAN'S BASKET FOR ONE 4 calamari rings, 3 fish fingers, 2 prawn cutlets, 2 seafood bites, chips, tartare sauce, 375ML Can or 600ML Water	18.90
MIXED GRILL FOR ONE 2 bug halves, 2 grilled prawns, salt & pepper calamari, 2 sea scallops, chips, namjim sauce, 375ML Can or 600ML Water	24.90
FOUR COD PACK 4 cod, medium chips, tartare sauce	29.90
PLATTER FOR TWO 2 cod, 2 prawn cutlets, 8 calamari rings, chips, tartare sauce, 2 x 375ML Cans or 600ML Waters	31.90
FAMILY PACK 8 calamari rings, 6 fish fingers, 6 prawn cutlets, 6 seafood bites, medium chips, tartare sauce	39.90
FAMILY FEAST 4 cod, 4 prawn cutlets, 8 calamari rings, 4 potato scallops, medium chips, tartare sauce	54.95
KIDS MEALS	
Chicken Strips & Chips plus Pop Top drink	8.90
	0.50
Calamari & Chips plus Pop Top drink	8.90
Fish Fingers & Chips plus Pop Top drink	8.90
Fish Slider & Chips plus Pop Top drink	8.90

ALL PRICES ARE CORRECT AT TIME OF PRINTING BUT MAY BE SUBJECT TO CHANGE. SUBJECT TO AVAILABILITY *ALL PUBLIC HOLIDAYS INCUR A SURCHARGE OF 15%

<u>CHIPS</u>

Regular Chips Beer Battered Chips	3.50		
Beer Battered Chips	0.00	4.50	8.50
	3.90	4.90	9.75
Sweet Potato Chips		5.90	
Homemade Potato Scallops (each)	1.50		
BURGER	<u> </u>		Carrol
CLASSIC			Comb
200g grain fed black Angus patty, toa turkish bun, caramelised onion, vine r tomato, lettuce, smokey BBQ sauce, a	ipened	10.90	15.50
WORKS 200g grain fed Black Angus patty toa turkish bun, caramelised onion, vine r tomato, beetroot, melted cheddar che grilled smokey bacon, fried egg, aioli, smokey BBQ sauce	ipened eese,	12.90	17.50
STEAK 150g MSA rib fillet, toasted turkish bur caramelised onion, vine ripened toma lettuce, tomato chutney, smokey BBQ	ato,	12.90	17.50
STEAK DELUXE 150g MSA rib fillet, toasted turkish bur caramelised onion, vine ripened toma beetroot, lettuce, bacon, cheese, fried tomato chutney, smokey BBQ sauce	ato,	15.90	20.50
CHICKEN freshly panko crumbed chicken breas toasted turkish bun, vine ripened tom lettuce, bacon, parmesan, caesar dres	ato,	10.90	15.50
FISH panko crumbed QLD Barramundi fille [;] toasted turkish bun, lettuce, housema tartare		10.90	15.50
BACON AND EGG grilled bacon, toasted turkish bun, frie smokey BBQ sauce, aioli	ed egg,	8.90	13.50

A 375ML CAN OF SOFT DRINK OR 600ML WATER